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Positive Today: 11 

 
Recovered Today: 07 

 

 
Death Today: 00 

 

 
Active Cases: 80 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 1.13% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.00% 
 
 

1.  Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   104308  

2.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 100107 (96.00%) 

3.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3788 (3.63%) 

4.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          333 (0.32%) 

5.  Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        961  

6.  Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        894  

7.  Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1545600  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 6 13 71226 0 4909 76129 0 

Bageshwar 0 1 39892 0 2161 42049 0 

Chamoli 109 29 52483 0 3378 55859 32 

Champawat 10 5 65714 0 1994 67705 0 

Dehradun 202 237 424150 7 38974 462989 32 

Haridwar 79 116 329958 2 14094 344022 10 

Nainital 110 108 110779 1 13492 124201 5 

Pauri Garhwal 7 15 109735 0 5597 115325 0 

Pithoragarh 4 5 44822 0 2758 47568 0 

Rudraprayag 86 93 32042 0 3062 35104 1 

Tehri Garhwal 114 106 51524 0 2625 54142 8 

US Nagar 145 220 165247 1 9338 174561 10 

Uttarkashi 22 13 48028 0 1926 49952 0 

Total 894 961 1545600 11 104308 1649606 98 

 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4909 4472 0 4 433 

Bageshwar 2161 2056 0 0 105 

Chamoli 3378 3234 10 3 131 

Champawat 1994 1964 1 2 27 

Dehradun 38974 38256 38 210 470 

Haridwar 14094 13805 12 32 245 

Nainital 13492 13395 9 33 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5597 4537 1 21 1038 

Pithoragarh 2758 2600 0 4 154 

Rudraprayag 3062 2918 1 2 141 

Tehri Garhwal 2625 2162 0 8 455 

U.S. Nagar 9338 8980 4 8 346 

Uttarkashi 1926 1728 4 6 188 

Total 104308 100107 80 333 3788 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

21 s t  October 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       478 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          4723 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9112494 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8713972 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:       2134250 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 21127 15814 29451 24538 384969 359565 6025 6035 9961 9770 94757 161 123 

Bageshwar 10540 9144 14153 13351 186469 173442 2515 2522 2323 2403 62583 7 206 

Chamoli 15250 15195 19751 19737 275409 273063 3988 4025 6494 6641 121296 2 106 

Champawat 11017 10185 13562 13202 185659 175699 2257 2324 7594 7606 47214 22 2 

Dehradun 74389 54046 104610 84988 1585593 1499261 37252 36760 30677 31359 431307 127 156 

Haridwar 76647 43845 84252 55306 1525053 1474917 17797 17679 48487 48513 359572 75 329 

Nainital 43300 38848 53719 49791 760883 746654 14196 14018 20121 20257 206100 112 65 

Pauri 22903 18164 32770 31196 456692 440417 7927 7955 7109 7211 142635 51 179 

Pithoragarh 16699 12980 23863 21230 329190 320952 4097 4116 8325 8427 74611 41 74 

Rudraprayag 9219 7397 12654 11253 174911 161503 2466 2458 2692 2715 59560 20 368 

Tehri 23944 22602 31387 30796 402485 372526 6254 6320 4932 5059 141147 40 366 

US Nagar 63410 55186 93880 91672 1363662 1397939 12510 12641 34818 34116 271956 212 1317 

Uttarkashi 13680 11523 18333 17071 237725 229434 3463 3490 5004 5120 121512 73 489 

Total 402125 314929 532385 464131 7868700 7625372 120747 120343 188537 189197 2134250 943 3780 

 


